7th Grade Girls Results
Rockwall MS Meet

Tuesday, 19 November 2019
Heath High School, Rockwall TX

Place Runner School TIME
1 Williams, Whitney WMS 14:00 TEAM TOTALS
2 Ladanza, Danielle UMS 14:02 Willow Springs - 35
3 Hudson, Anaiya UMS 14:06 Utley - 41
4  Wills, Kierra WMS 14:23 WMS - 95
5 Smith, Savannah WSMS 14:26 Cain - 142
6 Easley, Ava WSMS 14:29
7 Bowling, Kiera WSMS 14:32
8 Reyugh, Mia WSMS 14:34
9 Jenkins, Carolina WSMS 14:42
10  Younger, Logan UMS 14:58
11 Gentile, Katie CMS 14:59
12 McCourtney, Tylee UMS 15:13
13  Colston, Dana WSMS 15:21
14  ladanza, Courtney UMS 15:27
15 Kane - Diallo Aida UMS 15:34
16  Salazar, Ava UMS 15:35
17  Smith, Addison UMS 15:38
18  Wilkinson, Addyson UMS 15:41
19 Dobbs, Rachel WSMS 15:58
20 16:07
21  Smith, Avery UMS 16:10
22 16:13
23 16:17
24 16:28
25 Haffener, Kyra CMS 16:32
26 16:33
27 16:34
28  Escamilla, Sophie WMS 16:38
29  Wilson, Sydney WMS 16:39
30 Finley, Savannah CMS 16:41
31 Kanuth, Elle CMS 16:42
32  McNeely, Lyla UMS 16:44
33  Mahroumi, Purnian WMS 16:46
34 16:49

w
w

16:51



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Yoder, Maddie

Kimmel, Addison

Smith, Peyton
Dare, Alex
Carr, Berit

Jordan, Shelby
Heffren, Adyson
Kersh, Jacey
Morris, Logan
Francis, Allie
Westemeier, Jenna
Holden, Maddie
Hayes, Nora

Shumake, Glory
Brott, Presley
Tanquest, Ellen

Macy, Madison
Jones, Ariyan
Armstrong, Brook
Lopez, Marichel
King, Kennidi

Demosillis, Morgan

Meltere, Haley

Penn, Ava
Hunt, Emily
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